Date

Thursday 17t

Friday 18t

Saturday 19t

Sunday 20th

ROAT 3 Schedule

Sessions will typically last around 1% hours

Time (UTC+1)

19.00 UK
21.00 UK
09.00 UK
11.00 UK
13.00 UK
15.00 UK
18.00 UK
20.00 UK
22.00 UK
09.00 UK
11.00 UK
13.00 UK
15.00 UK
18.00 UK
20.00 UK
22.00 UK
09.00 UK
11.00 UK
13.00 UK
15.00 UK
18.00 UK
20.00 UK

Session
Introduction 1
Speakerintro 2
Session 3 (+ Q & A)
Session 4 (+ Q & A)
Session 5 (+ Q & A)
Session 6 (+ Q & A)
Session7 (+ Q & A)
Session 8 Q & A
Session 9

Session 10 (+ Q & A)
Session 11 (+ Q & A)
Session 12 (+ Q & A)
Session 13 (+ Q & A)
Session 14 (+ Q & A)
Session15Q & A
Session 16

Session 17 (+ Q & A)
Session 18 (+ Q & A)
Session 19 (+ Q & A)
Session 20 (+ Q & A)
Session 21 (+ Q & A)
Session 22 Q & A

Speaker
Mike

Lindy, Nancy, Jonathan
Jonathan
Lindy

Mike
Jonathan
Nancy

All speakers
Nancy
Mike

Lindy
Jonathan
Mike
Nancy

All speakers
Nancy
Lindy
Jonathan
Mike

Lindy
Nancy

All speakers

If you live in a different time zone to the UK, sessions will start earlier or later for you: please verify the following
information for yourself. US Pacific — sessions begin 8 hours earlier; US Eastern - 5 hours earlier; South Africa and
most of W. Europe - 1 hour later; India - 4% hours later; Australia (Canberra) - 9 hours later; NZ - 11 hours later.



