

ROAT 3 Schedule

Sessions will typically last around 1½ hours

Date	Time (UTC+1)	Session	Speaker
Thursday 17 th	19.00 UK	Introduction 1	Mike
	21.00 UK	Speaker intro 2	Lindy, Nancy, Jonathan
Friday 18 th	09.00 UK	Session 3 (+ Q & A)	Jonathan
	11.00 UK	Session 4 (+ Q & A)	Lindy
	13.00 UK	Session 5 (+ Q & A)	Mike
	15.00 UK	Session 6 (+ Q & A)	Jonathan
	18.00 UK	Session 7 (+ Q & A)	Nancy
	20.00 UK	Session 8 Q & A	All speakers
	22.00 UK	Session 9	Nancy
Saturday 19 th	09.00 UK	Session 10 (+ Q & A)	Mike
	11.00 UK	Session 11 (+ Q & A)	Lindy
	13.00 UK	Session 12 (+ Q & A)	Jonathan
	15.00 UK	Session 13 (+ Q & A)	Mike
	18.00 UK	Session 14 (+ Q & A)	Nancy
	20.00 UK	Session 15 Q & A	All speakers
	22.00 UK	Session 16	Nancy
Sunday 20 th	09.00 UK	Session 17 (+ Q & A)	Lindy
	11.00 UK	Session 18 (+ Q & A)	Jonathan
	13.00 UK	Session 19 (+ Q & A)	Mike
	15.00 UK	Session 20 (+ Q & A)	Lindy
	18.00 UK	Session 21 (+ Q & A)	Nancy
	20.00 UK	Session 22 Q & A	All speakers

If you live in a different time zone to the UK, sessions will start earlier or later for you: please verify the following information for yourself. US Pacific – sessions begin 8 hours earlier; US Eastern - 5 hours earlier; South Africa and most of W. Europe - 1 hour later; India - 4½ hours later; Australia (Canberra) - 9 hours later; NZ - 11 hours later.